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HRES 926
Honoring former Representative Shirley Chisholm, on the occasion of the 85th anniversary of her birth, for her
dedication and for providing an example of selfless service.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Nov 19, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.  (Nov 19, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/926 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Dec 1, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Nov 19, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 19, 2009) 

Honors former Representative Shirley Chisholm, on the occasion of the 85th anniversary of her birth, for her dedication

and for providing an example of selfless service.

Actions Timeline

Nov 19, 2009: Introduced in House
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